
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 104994853

Data publicarii	30.10.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.645,86 RON - 2.645,86 RON

Descriere: 1.MUFA NET 100 x 0,68= 68 2.PRELUNGITOR NET 20 x 2,94=58,8 3.CABLU 2x1.5 100 m x 2,36=236 4.PRIZA DUBLA ST 15 x 11,76=176,4. 5.PRIZA DUBLA PT 5 x 14,28=71,4 6.COMUTATOR ST 20 x 10,92=218,4 7.INTRERUPATOR ST 8 x 8,4=67,2 8.PRELUNGITOR 5 LOC - 5M 4 x 44,54= 178,16 9.PRELUNGITOR 5 LOC-4M 4 x 39,5=158 10.CANAL CABLU 16/16 ADEZIV (2M) 50 x 3,78=189 11.CANAL CABLU 25/16 ADEZIV (2M) 15 x 4,2 = 63 12.IZOLER BAND 20M 10 x 2,94=29,4 13.CLEMA WAGO 3 15 x 1,26=18,9 14.CLEMA WAGO 4 15 x 1,68=25,2 15.BRIDA PVC 200 x 3,5 200 x 0,17=34 16.BRIDA PVC 250 x 3,5 200 x 0,21=42 17.CABLU UTP CAT 6 400 x 2,53 = 1012
